
Sponsored Research Administration (SRA) Pre-Award Staff 
Effective: 1/18/2016 

 

Pre-Award Management 

Director Pamela Ray 644-8643 pray2@fsu.edu  

Associate Director Russell Lentz 644-8649 rlentz@fsu.edu  

Assistant Director Julie Wammack 644-8945 jwammack@fsu.edu  

 

Grants Officer Assignments by Department ID Range and Department Name 

Grant Officer Name Department 

Numbers 

Department Names 

Elizabeth Slack 

eslack@fsu.edu, 644-8948  

000001 - 058999 

186000 – 186100 

225000 – 225002 

286000 - 286009 

Employee Assistance; WFSU 

LSI 

CAPS 

FCRR 

Anchored Phylogenomics (Lemmons) 

   

Matt Hunter 

mhunter2@fsu.edu, 645-2172 

059000 - 069300 COAPS; Strozier Library 

EOAS 
   

Dale Meeks 

dmeeks2@fsu.edu, 644-8662 

069301 - 074999 GFDI; Anthropology 

IMB; Biology 
   

Kathy Pennington 

kmpennington@fsu.edu,   

645-9809 

075000 - 083999 Chemistry & Biochemistry; Classics 

English;  History; Computer Science;  

Mathematics; Modern Lang.; Philosophy 
   

Catherine Stresing 

cstresing@fsu.edu, 644-8652 

084000 - 089017 

141000 - 146999 

Physics; Statistics; Psychology 

Criminology; Social Work; Law; ISPA 
   

Kevin Eady 

keady@fsu.edu, 644-8676 

089018 – 132999 

136003 - 140999 

Religion; Graduate & Undergraduate Studies 

College of Business; College of Education 

CARE; FSUS; Scientific Computing; Nursing 
   

Josie Causseaux 

jcausseaux@fsu.edu, 644-4727 

133000 - 136002 

170001 - 171999 

College of Human Sciences 

Florida Center for Public Management 
   

Susanne Stamm 

sstamm@fsu.edu, 644-3219 

147000 - 170000 FREAC; FNAI; CEFA; FL Center for Prevention; 

FCRC; FIOG; Economics; Geography;  

Urban & Regional Planning; Political Science 
   

Jan James 

jjames@fsu.edu, 644-8663 

172000 - 185999 

186101 - 211999 

Sociology; Communication; Comm. Disorders 

College of Fine Arts; Ringling; College of Medicine  
   

Rick Wagner 

rjwagner@fsu.edu, 410-6141 

212000 - 218320 

283000 - 283200 

College of Engineering 

FCAAP; AME 
   

Trey Bauer 

krbauer@fsu.edu,   

645-0051 

218321 – 224999 

225003 - 282999 

283201 - 285999 

286010 - 999999 

Marine Lab 

Mag Lab 

FCIM; Campus Compact 

Panama City Campus 
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Other Pre-Award Staff 

Closeouts Letha Miller 644-8661 lmiller3@fsu.edu  

Data Management Esther Wheeler 644-8675 ejwheeler@fsu.edu  

FACET Commitments Kaytee Fletcher 645-1947 kfletcher@fsu.edu  

Office Manager Shasta Gainey 644-5260 sgainey@fsu.edu 

OMNI Award Setup Grace Adkison 645-9195 gadkison@fsu.edu   

OMNI Award Setup and SRAD 

Accounts (other than PI 

Research Support Accounts) 

Carrie Pittman 644-8665 capittman@fsu.edu  

Outgoing 

Subawards/Subcontracts for all 

departments except for         

FCRR and LSI 

Marcy Friedle 644-8654 mfriedle@fsu.edu  

Outgoing 

Subawards/Subcontracts for 

FCRR and LSI 

Susanne Stamm 644-3219 sstamm@fsu.edu  

PI Research Support Accounts Jan James 644-8663 jjames@fsu.edu  
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